Annexure-3
RAMAKRISHNA HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED;
CIRP COMMENCED ON OCTOBER 28, 2022;
LIST OF CREDITORS AS ON OCTOBER 31, 2023;

LIST OF SECURED FINANCIAL CREDITORS (OTHER THAN FINANCIAL CREDITORS BELONGING TO ANY CLASS OF CREDITORS)
(Amount in )

T _% S _3
2E: 2 E=
2°E £33 £ g
= = 3 | 2
S < o = *®
E o £ 5 5 £ £E =
= 2 ) A= =3 = = =]
E S ng 2 = Z @ o) 8 o 8 [
=) = & > E‘ ° g E g = = = o=
1 3 = T < £ = - g 2 g 2% s E <% F
72 S = g - 3 = > S o o 3 & = S = = > =
° - = o= c = - = = 9 = o - 2 - s = <
g s O = - 2 = @ = 8 £ o S = ) S 3 £
s 2% ®) S 3 ) 3 e = = o b=t - S8 E = E = S
z z < £ g = ® 2 c g 2 E 5 = < <3 e
R = 5 EE 5 z s =5 o = S H
3 E <3 5 ° 20 £ o g g
g 5 © z = g & = < <
= < = =
= 1
g = >
<
LIC 3,19,58,07,857 3,19,58,07,857 | Financial | Secured NO yet to be Claims have been
HFL Creditor | by the - constituted - - - - | provisionally
assets of admitted based on
theCD the documents
provided by the
11-Nov- Claimants. Due to
22 non-cooperation of
suspended directors
and Corporate
defaulter, the claims
yet not verified with




Yes 83,36,08,376 83,36,08,376 | Financial | Secured NO yet to be - | the books of
Bank 14-Nov- Creditor | by the - constituted - - - accounts of the
27 assets of Corporate Defaulter.

the CD

ICICI 1,20,16,581 56,14,617 | Financial | Secured NO yet to be 64,01,964 -

Bank Creditor | by the - constituted - -

27-Dec-22 assets of
the CD
Total 4,04,14,32,814 4,03,50,30,850 64,01,964

For Ramakrishna Housing Private Limited

PARTHASA Digitally signed by

PARTHASARATHY

RATHY SRIRAM
Date: 2023.11.06

SRIRAM 15:06:03 +05'30"

Sriram Parthasarathy
Interim Resolution Professional
IP.No: IBBI/IPA-002/IP/N00292/2017/2018/10895




		2023-11-06T15:06:03+0530
	PARTHASARATHY SRIRAM




